
(Amount in ₹)

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Total     
amount of 
claim 
admitted

Amount of claim for 
the period of twelve 
months preceding 
the liquidation 
commencement date

Nature of 
claim

% share in 
total amount 
of claims 
admitted.

1
Govind Patil 08-12-2023            88,055.00        88,055.00 88055.00  Gratuity and 

Leave 
Encashment 

0.02%
- -                 -   -

Claim received during Liquidation.

2
Rajesh Gupta 08-12-2023         2,94,359.00     2,94,359.00 294359.00  Gratuity and 

Leave 
Encashment 

0.07%
- -                 -   -

Claim received during Liquidation.

3
Manoj Pathak 08-12-2023            88,269.00        88,269.00 88269.00  Gratuity and 

Leave 
Encashment 

0.02%
- -                 -   -

Claim received during Liquidation.

4
Omprakash 
Patidar

08-12-2023         1,19,828.00     1,19,828.00 119828.00  Gratuity and 
Leave 
Encashment 

0.03%
- -                 -   -

Claim received during Liquidation.

5
Ramesh 
Patidar

08-12-2023            87,260.00        87,260.00 0.00  Gratuity and 
Leave 
Encashment 

0.02%
- -                 -   -

Claim submitted during Liquidation.

6
Pradeep 
Upadhaya

08-12-2023            68,615.00        68,615.00 68615.00  Gratuity and 
Leave 
Encashment 

0.02%
- -                 -   -

Claim received during Liquidation.

7
Prem Pal 
Singh 

08-12-2023            89,327.00        89,327.00 89327.00  Gratuity and 
Leave 
Encashment 

0.02%
- -                 -   -

Claim received during Liquidation.

8
Arun Kumar 
Singh

08-12-2023         2,04,192.00     2,04,192.00 204192.00  Gratuity and 
Leave 
Encashment 

0.05%
- -                 -   -

Claim received during Liquidation.

9
Ram Narayan 
Tiwari

08-12-2023            41,667.00        41,667.00 41667.00  Gratuity and 
Leave 
Encashment 

0.01%
- -                 -   -

Claim received during Liquidation.

10
Sunita Kose 08-12-2023            35,804.00        35,804.00 0.00  Gratuity and 

Leave 
Encashment 

0.01%
- -                 -   -

Claim submitted during Liquidation.

11
Ashok Jaiswal 08-12-2023            46,338.00        41,146.00 0.00  Gratuity and 

Leave 
Encashment 

0.01%
- -       5,192.00 -

Claim submitted during Liquidation.

Total 11,63,714.00      11,58,522.00  9,94,312.00                 -                  0.28% -         -           5,192.00     -                 

Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debtor: Arya Filaments Pvt. Ltd.; Date of commencement of liquidation: 02/11/2023 (Date of Liquidation Order 02/11/2023 recd on 08/11/2023); List of stakeholders as on: 24/04/2024.

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Sl. No. Amount of 
claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if anyName of 
authorised 
representati
ve, if any

Name of 
employee

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 
continge
nt claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be 
set off


